CIRCUITO OPEN ARRAIL DO CABO - 2018

Volta 2 - Relatorio Geral - AQUATHLON - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Num.

9

21

94

89

Nome

ISABELE SANTOS

ANGELA CAROLINE DIAS ALBINO

TAIS BENITES

LUANA AQUINO

CARINA HELENA ROCHA

FABIOLA BENEVIDES RAMOS

DEISEANE BARRETO ANDRADE

Relatério emitido em 29/07/2018 as 09:51:20

CRONOCHIP (/31 99896-6300

Id.
36

21

32

35

38

39

43

Faixa

F3150

F1430

F3150

F3150

F3150

F3150

F3150

Cl.Fx. Equipe

COACH
JULIANOVASCONCELLO
S

SPORT CLUB/ O
CENTRO DO OMBRO
SIDNEY PEREIRA TEAM

VEM NADAR

RRTRAINER

NAVEGANTES

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Volta

2

Tempo
00:23:04
00:15:09
00:27:11
00:17:54
00:31:54
00:22:39
00:33:35
00:20:51
00:35:22
00:24:45
00:39:03
00:29:48
00:39:18

00:30:32

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:07:55
00:15:09
00:09:17
00:17:54
00:09:15
00:22:39
00:12:44
00:20:51
00:10:37
00:24:45
00:09:15
00:29:48
00:08:46

00:30:32



